
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - MenEvent 12
15 MAY 2016 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 1 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 3 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL
JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 7 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 7 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli GEO

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 500.65     
2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991 463.75 36.90     
3 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 457.65 43.00     
4 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 449.35 51.30     
5 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 423.20 77.45     
6 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998 398.75 101.90     
7 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 378.15 122.50     
8 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 376.15 124.50     
9 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996 367.05 133.60     
9 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993 367.05 133.60     

11 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 364.65 136.00     
12 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988 354.30 146.35     
13 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993 345.80 154.85     
14 MAKIKALLIO Heikki FIN 20 MAR 1995 341.90 158.75     
15 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998 334.00 166.65     
16 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 325.25 175.40     
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - MenEvent 12
15 MAY 2016 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN Panel B KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER JUDGE 1 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
JUDGE 3 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL
JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT
JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 7 FRASER Lindsay GBR JUDGE 7 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli GEO

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 86.40 86.40
5172B 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 48.60 135.00
626B 3.5 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 89.25 224.25
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 99.90 324.15
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 90.10 414.25
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 86.40 500.65

2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 81.60 81.60
109C 3.7 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 49.95 131.55
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.80 206.35
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 73.80 280.15
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 91.80 371.95
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.5 91.80 463.75 36.90

3 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 76.80
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 86.95 163.75
626B 3.5 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 56.00 219.75
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 75.60 295.35
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 86.70 382.05
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.60 457.65 43.00

4 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 78.40 78.40
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.00 144.40
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 92.50 236.90
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 67.65 304.55
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 78.20 382.75
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 66.60 449.35 51.30

5 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 67.20 67.20
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 81.40 148.60
207B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 81.00 229.60
6245D 3.6 10.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 43.20 272.80
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.80 347.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 75.60 423.20 77.45

6 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 81.60 81.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.40 136.00
626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.85 216.85
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 72.00 288.85
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 75.90 364.75
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 34.00 398.75 101.90
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00 72.00
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 129.35
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 196.85
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 267.25
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.90 310.15
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 68.00 378.15 122.50

8 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 59.20
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 65.60 124.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 192.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.80 261.10
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.25 335.35
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.80 376.15 124.50

9 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
207B 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 70.20 137.40
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.20 198.60
6245D 3.6 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.60 247.20
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 81.00 328.20
109C 3.7 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 38.85 367.05 133.60

9 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00 72.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 132.80
207C 3.3 10.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 24.75 157.55
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 73.10 230.65
109C 3.7 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 74.00 304.65
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 367.05 133.60

11 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 64.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.60 122.10
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 41.25 163.35
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 239.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.80 292.65
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 72.00 364.65 136.00

12 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 67.20 67.20
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 64.40 131.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 61.50 193.10
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 245.90
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 39.60 285.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.80 354.30 146.35

13 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 75.20 75.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.50 139.70
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 56.10 195.80
307C 3.4 10.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 20.40 216.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 54.40 270.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 75.20 345.80 154.85

14 MAKIKALLIO Heikki FIN 20 MAR 1995
5235D 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.40 64.40
624B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 67.20 131.60
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 46.20 177.80
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 231.80
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 42.90 274.70
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 341.90 158.75
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

15 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.50 64.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 123.70
626C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.70 186.40
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 67.65 254.05
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.45 308.50
307C 3.4 10.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 25.50 334.00 166.65

16 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 130.20
626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 51.15 181.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00 253.35
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 39.60 292.95
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 32.30 325.25 175.40
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - MenEvent 112
15 MAY 2016 - 15:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN
ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP
JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 6 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 570.50     
2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991 524.60 45.90     
3 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 480.90 89.60     
4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 478.10 92.40     
5 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998 465.10 105.40     
6 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 464.10 106.40     
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996 432.75 137.75     
8 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 428.15 142.35     
9 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988 424.05 146.45     

10 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 414.65 155.85     
11 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993 399.95 170.55     
12 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 380.15 190.35     
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - MenEvent 112
15 MAY 2016 - 15:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN
ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP
JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 6 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 83.20 83.20
5172B 3.6 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 97.20 180.40
626B 3.5 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 10 98.00 278.40
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 96.20 374.60
307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 10 9.0 96.90 471.50
207B 3.6 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 10 9.0 99.00 570.50

2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.5 10 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 88.00 88.00
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 96.20 184.20
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 88.40 272.60
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 77.40 350.00
207B 3.6 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 97.20 447.20
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 77.40 524.60 45.90

3 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.20 75.20
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 85.10 160.30
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 91.80 252.10
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 70.20 322.30
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 88.40 410.70
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 70.20 480.90 89.60

4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 83.20 83.20
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 72.15 155.35
626B 3.5 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 89.25 244.60
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 79.20 323.80
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.70 393.50
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 84.60 478.10 92.40

5 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 78.40 78.40
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 86.40 164.80
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 84.15 248.95
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 76.50 325.45
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 47.85 373.30
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 91.80 465.10 105.40
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 76.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 148.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 216.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 293.10
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 79.20 372.30
307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 9.0 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 91.80 464.10 106.40

7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 67.20
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 63.00 130.20
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 86.70 216.90
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.40 285.30
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 86.40 371.70
109C 3.7 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 61.05 432.75 137.75

8 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 70.40 70.40
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.95 141.35
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 94.35 235.70
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 51.15 286.85
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.50 363.35
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 64.80 428.15 142.35

9 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 71.40 143.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 210.90
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 72.00 282.90
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 347.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 424.05 146.45

10 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.80 76.80
6142D 3.1 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 75.95 152.75
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 215.75
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 292.55
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 66.00 358.55
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.10 414.65 155.85

11 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 76.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 78.40 155.20
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.15 206.35
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 47.60 253.95
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 74.00 327.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.00 399.95 170.55

12 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 65.60 137.60
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 51.15 188.75
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 44.20 232.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 309.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.40 380.15 190.35
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Platform - Men
1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 570.50 13.00
2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991 524.60 45.90 11.00
3 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 480.90 89.60 10.00
4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 478.10 92.40 9.00
5 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998 465.10 105.40 8.00
6 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 464.10 106.40 7.00
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996 432.75 137.75 6.00
8 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 428.15 142.35 5.00
9 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988 424.05 146.45 4.00

10 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 414.65 155.85 3.00
11 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993 399.95 170.55 2.00
12 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 380.15 190.35 1.00

13 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993 345.80 154.85
14 MAKIKALLIO Heikki FIN 20 MAR 1995 341.90 158.75
15 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998 334.00 166.65
16 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 325.25 175.40

Nations Results

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 21.00
RUS RUSSIA (2) 21.00

3 GER GERMANY (2) 16.00
4 ARM ARMENIA (1) 6.00
5 UKR UKRAINE (1) 5.00
6 ITA ITALY (1) 4.00
7 BLR BELARUS (1) 3.00
8 SWE SWEDEN (1) 2.00
9 FRA FRANCE (1) 1.00
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - WomenEvent 113
15 MAY 2016 - 17:13

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN SYNCHRO 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel ESP
EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT SYNCHRO 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL

 SYNCHRO 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI RESERVE FRASER Lindsay GBR

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 327.81
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986

2 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996 319.32 8.49
GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 304.20 23.61
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 293.70 34.11
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989

5 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 292.17 35.64
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988

6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 289.23 38.58
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

7 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997 257.58 70.23
COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

8 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991 241.41 86.40
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - WomenEvent 113
15 MAY 2016 - 17:13

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN SYNCHRO 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel ESP
EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT SYNCHRO 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL

 SYNCHRO 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI RESERVE FRASER Lindsay GBR

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986

201B 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 54.00 54.00
301B 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 10 9.5 54.60 108.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 76.50 185.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.61 256.71
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10 327.81

2 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 97.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 167.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 73.80 241.20
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 78.12 319.32 8.49

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 52.20
401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 54.00 106.20
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 74.70 180.90
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40 240.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.90 304.20 23.61

4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.20 49.20
103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.80 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.50 160.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 228.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.70 293.70 34.11

5 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.20 52.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 48.60 100.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 75.60 176.40
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 45.57 221.97
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 70.20 292.17 35.64

6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60 100.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.50 168.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.90 223.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.03 289.23 38.58

 London (GBR), 9-15 May 2016 Event 113 SG9-ASF.4.5.1 / 1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate (Printed 15/05/2016 at 18:01)



RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997
COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 87.60
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 59.94 147.54
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 52.92 200.46
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 57.12 257.58 70.23

8 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 87.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 52.20 139.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.10 183.90
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 57.51 241.41 86.40
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Synchronised 3m - Women
1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 327.81 13.00

DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986 13.00   
2 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996 319.32 8.49 11.00

GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984 11.00   
3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 304.20 23.61 10.00

ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 10.00   
4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 293.70 34.11 9.00

FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989 9.00   
5 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 292.17 35.64 8.00

SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988 8.00   
6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 289.23 38.58 7.00

KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 7.00   
7 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997 257.58 70.23 6.00

COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 6.00   
8 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991 241.41 86.40 5.00

KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989 5.00   

Nations Results

1 ITA ITALY (2) 26.00
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 22.00
3 RUS RUSSIA (2) 20.00
4 NED NETHERLANDS (2) 18.00
5 GER GERMANY (2) 16.00
6 UKR UKRAINE (2) 14.00
7 SUI SWITZERLAND (2) 12.00
8 FIN FINLAND (2) 10.00
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